

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF LaGRANGE PARK

BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, April 18, 2017 @ 10 AM

PROJECT: 2017 Sewer Lining Project

k:/bidtabs/LAGRNGPK/1607610 - 2017SewLiningMannheim.xls

	QUANTITY	UNIT	<u>ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE</u>		<u>VISU-SEWER OF ILLINOIS</u>		<u>INSITUFORM TECH USA</u>		<u>SAK CONSTRUCTION</u>	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Inversion Lining of 8" Sewer	350	Ft	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 22.90	\$ 8,015.00	\$ 40.25	\$ 14,087.50
2. Inversion Lining of 10" Sewer	380	Ft	45.00	17,100.00	38.50	14,630.00	33.20	12,616.00	40.75	15,485.00
3. Inversion Lining of 12" Sewer	3,590	Ft	55.00	197,450.00	32.50	116,675.00	31.20	112,008.00	47.50	170,525.00
4. Permanent Reinstatement Sanitary Sewer	110	Ea	75.00	8,250.00	75.00	8,250.00	114.40	12,584.00	50.00	5,500.00
5. Trim Protruding Tap	15	Ea	405.00	6,075.00	130.00	1,950.00	273.10	4,096.50	300.00	4,500.00
6. Manhole Rehabilitation	40	VF	360.00	14,400.00	346.50	13,860.00	497.10	19,884.00	350.00	14,000.00
7. Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	5,000.00	<u>5,000.00</u>	6,000.00	<u>6,000.00</u>	9,099.60	<u>9,099.60</u>	11,000.00	<u>11,000.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 262,275.00		\$ 172,740.00		\$ 178,303.10		\$ 235,097.50